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BOB BROWN CROSS COUNTRY CLASSIC - 9/3/2020

Regina High School

Kickers, Iowa City

Results

Event 9  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Shumaker, Caleb           12 Tipton                16:46.20    1
  2 Gryp, Bowen               12 Liberty High School   17:08.67    2
  3 Montover, Christian       11 Liberty High School   17:10.83    3
  4 Schillinger, Caleb        12 Liberty High School   17:26.33    6
  5 Kinzer, Jack              12 Liberty High School   17:38.28    9
  6 Keeney, Gavin             11 Liberty High School   17:39.46   10
  7 Nietert, Jasper           12 Monticello            17:42.27   11
  8 Decker, Aidan             09 Liberty High School   17:47.40   12
  9 Bilskie, Tyler            12 Solon                 17:47.61   13
 10 Bohlmann, Cody            11 Tipton                17:51.89   15
  1 Robinson, Jordan          11 Liberty High School   18:00.93   16
  2 Fall, Zach                10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   18:09.69   17
  3 Kurt, Carter              11 Monticello            18:24.04   18
  4 DeValk, Ben               12 Solon                 18:25.96   19
  5 Nichols, Ty               10 Tipton                18:27.81   21
  6 Bisgard, Boden            10 Liberty High School   18:28.99
  7 Kabela, Brick             09 Solon                 18:29.69   22
  8 Happel, Quincy            11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   18:35.68   24
  9 Keeney, Ethan             11 Liberty High School   18:39.69
 10 Nelson, Logan             11 Liberty High School   18:40.46
  1 Knight, Spencer           12 Liberty High School   18:45.97
  2 Hall, Carter              11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   18:53.39   27
  3 Dickson, Eli              10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   18:53.93   28
  4 Meeker, Jensen            10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   18:55.84   29
  5 Ahlrichs, Harrison        10 Monticello            18:57.09   31
  6 Hunt, Ashton              12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   18:57.35   32
  7 Chapman, Zach             12 Monticello            19:04.61   33
  8 Yeomans, Michael          09 Solon                 19:08.14   35
  9 Becicka, Ty               11 Solon                 19:11.16   37
 10 Bartachek, Ethan          11 Liberty High School   19:16.04
  1 Abel, Jack                11 Liberty High School   19:19.37
  2 Moeller, Ryne             10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   19:21.10   40
  3 Perreault, Klayten        09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   19:23.39
  4 Miller, Jacob             10 Monticello            19:23.85   42
  5 Kamba Kaleka, Jonathon    11 Liberty High School   19:24.17
  6 Butler, Troy              11 Tipton                19:24.71   43
  7 Kinzer, Nathan            10 Liberty High School   19:26.93
  8 Thumma, AJ                11 Tipton                19:27.57   45
  9 Baker, Tyson              11 Liberty High School   19:27.98
 10 Garbes, Noelan            12 Solon                 19:28.39   46
  1 Yetley, Gabe              12 Solon                 19:31.20   47
  2 Thompson, Luke            11 Liberty High School   19:33.74
  3 Walton, Jake              10 Wilton                19:34.17   49
  4 Temple, Ian               10 Monticello            19:38.65   50
  5 Freese, Keegan            12 Monticello            19:39.19   51
  6 Ryan, Bob                 11 Tipton                19:42.38   52
  7 Maley, Dan                10 Iowa City Regina      19:47.34   54
  8 Maley, Joe                10 Iowa City Regina      19:49.07   55
  9 Stephens, Luke            09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   19:50.61
 10 Johnson, Maddux           09 Liberty High School   19:51.80
  1 Knapp, Micah              10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   19:52.00
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  2 Hayes, Gavin              12 Liberty High School   20:03.30
  3 Coohey, Iben              09 Liberty High School   20:09.47
  4 Ferguson, Nate            11 Solon                 20:14.38
  5 Hospodarsky, Grant        11 Monticello            20:18.67
  6 Ponder, Dylan             10 Monticello            20:19.29
  7 Kaczka, Andrew            10 Liberty High School   20:21.94
  8 Capron, Chesney           10 Monticello            20:22.20
  9 Temple, Levi              12 Monticello            20:27.93
 10 Bailey, Ehtan             12 Wilton                20:28.75   62
  1 Sutton, Lewis             10 Solon                 20:29.35
  2 Fencl, Alex               11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   20:30.83
  3 Pauley, Nolan             11 Solon                 20:31.55
  4 Dausener, Caleb           10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   20:34.82
  5 Rezac, Kayden             12 Tipton                20:36.12   65
  6 Boblenz, Adam             11 Iowa City Regina      20:39.44   66
  7 Smith, Riordan            09 Iowa City Regina      20:43.45   68
  8 Bumsted, Grant            09 Solon                 20:44.54
  9 Ahrens, Connor            11 Liberty High School   20:45.56
 10 Grudzinski, Aden          11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   20:46.03
  1 Knipper, Grant            09 Solon                 20:47.60
  2 Choate, Sam               11 North Cedar           20:49.44   70
  3 Hale, Josiah              09 Solon                 20:53.24
  4 Nietert, Cord             10 Monticello            20:53.96
  5 Henk, Cal                 10 Liberty High School   20:54.39
  6 Deerberg, Brody           10 Tipton                21:00.38
  7 Frantz, Jaden             10 Liberty High School   21:01.67
  8 McLaughlin, Ethan         11 Solon                 21:01.93
  9 Shafer, Nate              10 Solon                 21:09.26
 10 Lorenzen, Ian             12 Monticello            21:19.78
  1 Campbell, Aiden           09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   21:21.29
  2 Streuber, Henry           11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   21:22.34
  3 Orcutt, Jayden            12 Monticello            21:22.53
  4 Oswald, Nathan            11 Monticello            21:24.69
  5 Barnett, Jacob            11 Iowa City Regina      21:25.01   75
  6 Mesch, Rhett              09 Solon                 21:25.27
  7 Winkler, Dylan            10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   21:29.62
  8 Vig, Ryan                 10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   21:30.04
  9 Garrett, Damien           10 Liberty High School   21:30.23
 10 Polyak, Joe               09 Iowa City Regina      21:30.54   77
  1 Spence, Walker            10 Monticello            21:34.81
  2 Abusada, Nicholas         12 Iowa City Regina      21:38.08   78
  3 Russell, Jacob            11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   21:39.65
  4 Nydegger, Ben             10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   21:40.01
  5 Tomkins, Hayden           10 Monticello            21:42.70
  6 Redhage, David            12 North Cedar           21:42.93   80
  7 Anderson, Jack            10 Liberty High School   21:43.10
  8 Welch, Timothy            10 Liberty High School   21:51.59
  9 Ungs, Caden               12 Monticello            21:53.25
 10 Bell, Erlin               11 Monticello            21:54.39
  1 Frees, William            12 Solon                 21:59.46
  2 Thompson, Will            09 Liberty High School   21:59.69
  3 Ramsey, Chayton           10 Wilton                22:02.93   83
  4 Shumaker, Andy            09 Tipton                22:04.33
  5 Duckett, Benjamin         09 Solon                 22:04.81
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  6 Mendoza, Juan             12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   22:17.40
  7 Fernau, Trevor            12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   22:23.70
  8 Morris, Ericson           11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   22:25.52
  9 Leick, Joe                11 Solon                 22:28.93
 10 Jedlicka, Caleb           12 Tipton                22:29.93
  1 Stoops, Boede             09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   22:35.17
  2 Chally, Dominik           12 Monticello            22:38.68
  3 Sauser, Nathan            10 Monticello            22:38.96
  4 Broulik, Johnny           10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   22:39.63
  5 Herrera-Sinnwell, Emilia  09 Iowa City Regina      22:41.37
  6 Richey, Edward            12 Solon                 22:41.84
  7 Henneberry, Hayden        10 Solon                 22:56.41
  8 Cannon, Jacob             10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   22:58.64
  9 Jones, Logan              09 Liberty High School   23:02.61
 10 Spahr, Jacob              12 North Cedar           23:04.95   88
  1 Johnson, Ben              11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   23:06.70
  2 Olney, Colin              09 Iowa City Regina      23:06.89
  3 McDonald, Dalton          09 Tipton                23:09.51
  4 Glawatz, Keagan           12 Monticello            23:11.62
  5 Kuper, Trey               11 Monticello            23:11.90
  6 Vig, Adam                 12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   23:14.81
  7 Glick, Carson             09 Tipton                23:22.53
  8 Hynick, Connor            10 Monticello            23:23.65
  9 Burroughs, Ashton         11 West Liberty          23:31.53
 10 Boettcher, Sage           12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   23:32.72
  1 Chen, Peter               12 Iowa City Regina      23:35.64
  2 Landuyt, Ian              11 Solon                 23:48.38
  3 Schadler, Nathan          10 Solon                 23:53.73
  4 Boblenz, Will             09 Iowa City Regina      23:57.13
  5 Brisker, Brody            09 Wilton                24:04.35   89
  6 Melloy, Sam               12 Solon                 24:08.65
  7 Westphal, Brock           09 Monticello            24:18.04
  8 Sadler, Caden             12 Liberty High School   24:25.61
  9 Yeomans, Brad             12 Solon                 24:35.67
 10 Webber, Noah              11 Monticello            24:42.39
  1 Townsend, Cole            12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   24:43.93
  2 Schultz, Adam             09 Liberty High School   24:45.54
  3 Melloy, Ethan             09 Solon                 25:16.57
  4 Olney, Wyatt              09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   25:17.75
  5 Nelson, Gavin             09 Liberty High School   25:23.00
  6 Christians, Dane          11 Iowa City Regina      25:26.72
  7 Sunlin, Marcus            11 Monticello            25:27.73
  8 Nicholson, Gabe           09 Solon                 26:05.17
  9 VanOort, Marshall         11 North Cedar           26:12.33   90
 10 Cash, Brody               10 Solon                 26:19.70
  1 Kerns, Cole               09 Liberty High School   26:37.53
  2 Paulsen, Jacob            11 Wilton                27:21.16   91
  3 Meyer, Jack               12 Iowa City Regina      27:28.02
  4 Cargin, Andrew            11 Liberty High School   27:38.03
  5 Christians, Gray          11 Iowa City Regina      27:39.05
  6 Aschenbrenner, Dominic    09 Iowa City Regina      27:53.14
  7 Tijerina, Matthew         11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   29:21.30
  8 Tjaden, Leighton          11 North Cedar           30:12.78   93
  9 Takacs, Matt              09 Iowa City Regina      30:29.79
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 10 Nielsen, Hunter           11 Solon                 32:12.96
  1 Ressler, Ian              10 Solon                 33:29.07
  2 Latimer, Camden           11 West Liberty          34:22.39
  3 Benedict, Mason           10 West Liberty          34:50.46
  1 Knoche, Chase             12 Calamus Wheatland     17:11.68    4
  2 Messer, Cade              12 Western Dubuque       17:24.68    5
  3 Barker, Brandon           12 Clear Creek Amana     17:35.71    7
  4 Osgood, Jedidiah          10 Marion                17:37.80    8
  5 Erb, Shane                11 Marion                17:49.99   14
  6 Blount, Marcus            10 Prince Of Peace       18:22.76
  7 Zillyette, Gavin          09 Clear Creek Amana     18:27.46   20
  8 Regennitter, Jakob        10 Marion                18:33.97   23
  9 Stadler, Peyton           10 Clear Creek Amana     18:51.74   25
 10 Fangman, Derek            10 Western Dubuque       18:53.18   26
  1 Miller, Cole              11 Cascade               18:56.33   30
  2 Sands, Magnus             12 Calamus Wheatland     19:06.65   34
  3 Knepper, Adam             10 Cascade               19:10.73   36
  4 Keister, Shea             10 Anamosa               19:11.51   38
  5 Nauman, Carson            12 Cascade               19:13.17   39
  6 Shindelar, Tanner         12 Marion                19:22.78   41
  7 Verduzco, Nicholas        11 Marion                19:26.40   44
  8 Roling, Blake             11 Marion                19:33.80   48
  9 Meyer, Levi               10 Western Dubuque       19:43.26   53
 10 Oberbrockling, Chris      10 Marion                19:51.10   56
  1 Tomas, Tanner             11 Clear Creek Amana     19:51.56   57
  2 Kimm, Cameron             10 Clear Creek Amana     20:14.25   58
  3 Schloss, Jackson          10 Clear Creek Amana     20:18.19   59
  4 Beuthien, Seth            12 Calamus Wheatland     20:19.82   60
  5 Manternach, Jonah         12 Cascade               20:23.80   61
  6 Fischer, Jordan           09 Marion                20:23.85
  7 Potter, Michael           12 Clear Creek Amana     20:32.45   63
  8 Withrow, Christian        12 Clear Creek Amana     20:32.89
  9 Hammerand, Isaiah         10 Western Dubuque       20:35.76   64
 10 Nadeau, Max               10 Cascade               20:39.77   67
  1 Hagen, Jack               09 Clear Creek Amana     20:43.81
  2 Regennitter, Jarred       10 Marion                20:45.67
  3 Meyer, Drew               10 Western Dubuque       20:47.92   69
  4 Horsfall, Brady           11 Western Dubuque       20:53.22   71
  5 Cook, Cooper              09 Marion                20:57.76
  6 Lopez, Giovanny           10 Anamosa               21:14.40   72
  7 Schultz, Fred             09 Clear Creek Amana     21:15.64
  8 Johnson, Drayden          12 Clear Creek Amana     21:21.00
  9 Cartier, Andrew           09 Clear Creek Amana     21:22.39
 10 Weers, Tristan            11 Anamosa               21:23.28   73
  1 Gottschalk, Jacob         12 Western Dubuque       21:24.23   74
  2 Trumm, Davis              11 Cascade               21:27.18   76
  3 Coyle, Caden              11 Western Dubuque       21:36.92
  4 Kauder, Vic               12 Cascade               21:40.93   79
  5 Hoefler, Ethan            12 Western Dubuque       21:41.83
  6 Pate, Drew                11 Anamosa               21:43.01   81
  7 Troester, Jack            09 Anamosa               21:44.51   82
  8 Bonde, Conner             10 Clear Creek Amana     21:55.71
  9 Christensen, Taylor       12 Clear Creek Amana     22:05.20
 10 Weih, Jacob               10 Calamus Wheatland     22:09.38   84



Regina Jr/Sr High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:23 PM  9/3/2020  Page 5

BOB BROWN CROSS COUNTRY CLASSIC - 9/3/2020

Regina High School

Kickers, Iowa City

Results

....Event 9  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity

  1 Weers, Grayson            09 Anamosa               22:16.90   85
  2 Kaalberg, Tyler           12 Cascade               22:17.93
  3 Kenne, Konner             11 Clear Creek Amana     22:22.09
  4 Bertling, Dane            12 Cascade               22:24.91
  5 Volbrecht, Zach           11 Marion                22:27.73
  6 Wickham, Austin           12 Anamosa               22:36.54   86
  7 Stiltner, Thomas          09 Clear Creek Amana     22:50.03
  8 Sean, Hollett             10 Anamosa               23:04.45
  9 Riedesel, Jackson         09 Calamus Wheatland     23:04.84   87
 10 Sharp, Eliot              11 Marion                23:21.03
  1 Niblo, Dylan              11 Clear Creek Amana     23:30.63
  2 Holmes, Cole              09 Clear Creek Amana     23:50.73
  3 Umoren, Dante             10 Clear Creek Amana     23:56.61
  4 Pry, Sean                 10 Cascade               23:59.77
  5 Burnough, Bryce           09 Anamosa               24:14.95
  6 Boffeli, Ben              10 Cascade               24:16.55
  7 Coates, Griffin           10 Marion                24:23.54
  8 Ross, Kyan                10 Marion                24:28.02
  9 King, Andrew              10 Anamosa               24:29.54
 10 VanHorn, Jordan           11 Clear Creek Amana     24:35.63
  1 Gill, Harkaran            10 Clear Creek Amana     25:37.78
  2 Trca, Luke                11 Marion                25:43.84
  3 Manternach, Nate          09 Cascade               25:44.93
  4 Shaffer, Jacob            09 Marion                25:55.77
  5 Skylar, Hollett           09 Anamosa               26:27.59
  6 Sedgwick, Austin          09 Calamus Wheatland     27:45.62   92
  7 Iburg, Cole               09 Clear Creek Amana     28:18.06
  8 Schulz, Grant             10 Marion                28:22.19
  9 Ike, Claussen-Tubbs       09 Anamosa               28:56.32

Event 9  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Shumaker, Caleb           12 Tipton                16:46.20   1   1
  2 Gryp, Bowen               12 Liberty High School   17:08.67   1   2
  3 Montover, Christian       11 Liberty High School   17:10.83   1   3
  4 Knoche, Chase             12 Calamus Wheatland     17:11.68  18   4
  5 Messer, Cade              12 Western Dubuque       17:24.68  18   5
  6 Schillinger, Caleb        12 Liberty High School   17:26.33   1   6
  7 Barker, Brandon           12 Clear Creek Amana     17:35.71  18   7
  8 Osgood, Jedidiah          10 Marion                17:37.80  18   8
  9 Kinzer, Jack              12 Liberty High School   17:38.28   1   9
 10 Keeney, Gavin             11 Liberty High School   17:39.46   1  10
 11 Nietert, Jasper           12 Monticello            17:42.27   1  11
 12 Decker, Aidan             09 Liberty High School   17:47.40   1  12
 13 Bilskie, Tyler            12 Solon                 17:47.61   1  13
 14 Erb, Shane                11 Marion                17:49.99  18  14
 15 Bohlmann, Cody            11 Tipton                17:51.89   1  15
 16 Robinson, Jordan          11 Liberty High School   18:00.93   2  16
 17 Fall, Zach                10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   18:09.69   2  17
 18 Blount, Marcus            10 Prince Of Peace       18:22.76  18
 19 Kurt, Carter              11 Monticello            18:24.04   2  18
 20 DeValk, Ben               12 Solon                 18:25.96   2  19
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 21 Zillyette, Gavin          09 Clear Creek Amana     18:27.46  18  20
 22 Nichols, Ty               10 Tipton                18:27.81   2  21
 23 Bisgard, Boden            10 Liberty High School   18:28.99   2
 24 Kabela, Brick             09 Solon                 18:29.69   2  22
 25 Regennitter, Jakob        10 Marion                18:33.97  18  23
 26 Happel, Quincy            11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   18:35.68   2  24
 27 Keeney, Ethan             11 Liberty High School   18:39.69   2
 28 Nelson, Logan             11 Liberty High School   18:40.46   2
 29 Knight, Spencer           12 Liberty High School   18:45.97   3
 30 Stadler, Peyton           10 Clear Creek Amana     18:51.74  18  25
 31 Fangman, Derek            10 Western Dubuque       18:53.18  18  26
 32 Hall, Carter              11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   18:53.39   3  27
 33 Dickson, Eli              10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   18:53.93   3  28
 34 Meeker, Jensen            10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   18:55.84   3  29
 35 Miller, Cole              11 Cascade               18:56.33  19  30
 36 Ahlrichs, Harrison        10 Monticello            18:57.09   3  31
 37 Hunt, Ashton              12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   18:57.35   3  32
 38 Chapman, Zach             12 Monticello            19:04.61   3  33
 39 Sands, Magnus             12 Calamus Wheatland     19:06.65  19  34
 40 Yeomans, Michael          09 Solon                 19:08.14   3  35
 41 Knepper, Adam             10 Cascade               19:10.73  19  36
 42 Becicka, Ty               11 Solon                 19:11.16   3  37
 43 Keister, Shea             10 Anamosa               19:11.51  19  38
 44 Nauman, Carson            12 Cascade               19:13.17  19  39
 45 Bartachek, Ethan          11 Liberty High School   19:16.04   3
 46 Abel, Jack                11 Liberty High School   19:19.37   4
 47 Moeller, Ryne             10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   19:21.10   4  40
 48 Shindelar, Tanner         12 Marion                19:22.78  19  41
 49 Perreault, Klayten        09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   19:23.39   4
 50 Miller, Jacob             10 Monticello            19:23.85   4  42
 51 Kamba Kaleka, Jonathon    11 Liberty High School   19:24.17   4
 52 Butler, Troy              11 Tipton                19:24.71   4  43
 53 Verduzco, Nicholas        11 Marion                19:26.40  19  44
 54 Kinzer, Nathan            10 Liberty High School   19:26.93   4
 55 Thumma, AJ                11 Tipton                19:27.57   4  45
 56 Baker, Tyson              11 Liberty High School   19:27.98   4
 57 Garbes, Noelan            12 Solon                 19:28.39   4  46
 58 Yetley, Gabe              12 Solon                 19:31.20   5  47
 59 Thompson, Luke            11 Liberty High School   19:33.74   5
 60 Roling, Blake             11 Marion                19:33.80  19  48
 61 Walton, Jake              10 Wilton                19:34.17   5  49
 62 Temple, Ian               10 Monticello            19:38.65   5  50
 63 Freese, Keegan            12 Monticello            19:39.19   5  51
 64 Ryan, Bob                 11 Tipton                19:42.38   5  52
 65 Meyer, Levi               10 Western Dubuque       19:43.26  19  53
 66 Maley, Dan                10 Iowa City Regina      19:47.34   5  54
 67 Maley, Joe                10 Iowa City Regina      19:49.07   5  55
 68 Stephens, Luke            09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   19:50.61   5
 69 Oberbrockling, Chris      10 Marion                19:51.10  19  56
 70 Tomas, Tanner             11 Clear Creek Amana     19:51.56  20  57
 71 Johnson, Maddux           09 Liberty High School   19:51.80   5
 72 Knapp, Micah              10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   19:52.00   6
 73 Hayes, Gavin              12 Liberty High School   20:03.30   6
 74 Coohey, Iben              09 Liberty High School   20:09.47   6
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 75 Kimm, Cameron             10 Clear Creek Amana     20:14.25  20  58
 76 Ferguson, Nate            11 Solon                 20:14.38   6
 77 Schloss, Jackson          10 Clear Creek Amana     20:18.19  20  59
 78 Hospodarsky, Grant        11 Monticello            20:18.67   6
 79 Ponder, Dylan             10 Monticello            20:19.29   6
 80 Beuthien, Seth            12 Calamus Wheatland     20:19.82  20  60
 81 Kaczka, Andrew            10 Liberty High School   20:21.94   6
 82 Capron, Chesney           10 Monticello            20:22.20   6
 83 Manternach, Jonah         12 Cascade               20:23.80  20  61
 84 Fischer, Jordan           09 Marion                20:23.85  20
 85 Temple, Levi              12 Monticello            20:27.93   6
 86 Bailey, Ehtan             12 Wilton                20:28.75   6  62
 87 Sutton, Lewis             10 Solon                 20:29.35   7
 88 Fencl, Alex               11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   20:30.83   7
 89 Pauley, Nolan             11 Solon                 20:31.55   7
 90 Potter, Michael           12 Clear Creek Amana     20:32.45  20  63
 91 Withrow, Christian        12 Clear Creek Amana     20:32.89  20
 92 Dausener, Caleb           10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   20:34.82   7
 93 Hammerand, Isaiah         10 Western Dubuque       20:35.76  20  64
 94 Rezac, Kayden             12 Tipton                20:36.12   7  65
 95 Boblenz, Adam             11 Iowa City Regina      20:39.44   7  66
 96 Nadeau, Max               10 Cascade               20:39.77  20  67
 97 Smith, Riordan            09 Iowa City Regina      20:43.45   7  68
 98 Hagen, Jack               09 Clear Creek Amana     20:43.81  21
 99 Bumsted, Grant            09 Solon                 20:44.54   7
100 Ahrens, Connor            11 Liberty High School   20:45.56   7
101 Regennitter, Jarred       10 Marion                20:45.67  21
102 Grudzinski, Aden          11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   20:46.03   7
103 Knipper, Grant            09 Solon                 20:47.60   8
104 Meyer, Drew               10 Western Dubuque       20:47.92  21  69
105 Choate, Sam               11 North Cedar           20:49.44   8  70
106 Horsfall, Brady           11 Western Dubuque       20:53.22  21  71
107 Hale, Josiah              09 Solon                 20:53.24   8
108 Nietert, Cord             10 Monticello            20:53.96   8
109 Henk, Cal                 10 Liberty High School   20:54.39   8
110 Cook, Cooper              09 Marion                20:57.76  21
111 Deerberg, Brody           10 Tipton                21:00.38   8
112 Frantz, Jaden             10 Liberty High School   21:01.67   8
113 McLaughlin, Ethan         11 Solon                 21:01.93   8
114 Shafer, Nate              10 Solon                 21:09.26   8
115 Lopez, Giovanny           10 Anamosa               21:14.40  21  72
116 Schultz, Fred             09 Clear Creek Amana     21:15.64  21
117 Lorenzen, Ian             12 Monticello            21:19.78   8
118 Johnson, Drayden          12 Clear Creek Amana     21:21.00  21
119 Campbell, Aiden           09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   21:21.29   9
120 Streuber, Henry           11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   21:22.34   9
121 Cartier, Andrew           09 Clear Creek Amana     21:22.39  21
122 Orcutt, Jayden            12 Monticello            21:22.53   9
123 Weers, Tristan            11 Anamosa               21:23.28  21  73
124 Gottschalk, Jacob         12 Western Dubuque       21:24.23  22  74
125 Oswald, Nathan            11 Monticello            21:24.69   9
126 Barnett, Jacob            11 Iowa City Regina      21:25.01   9  75
127 Mesch, Rhett              09 Solon                 21:25.27   9
128 Trumm, Davis              11 Cascade               21:27.18  22  76



Regina Jr/Sr High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:23 PM  9/3/2020  Page 8

BOB BROWN CROSS COUNTRY CLASSIC - 9/3/2020

Regina High School

Kickers, Iowa City

Results

....Event 9  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity

129 Winkler, Dylan            10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   21:29.62   9
130 Vig, Ryan                 10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   21:30.04   9
131 Garrett, Damien           10 Liberty High School   21:30.23   9
132 Polyak, Joe               09 Iowa City Regina      21:30.54   9  77
133 Spence, Walker            10 Monticello            21:34.81  10
134 Coyle, Caden              11 Western Dubuque       21:36.92  22
135 Abusada, Nicholas         12 Iowa City Regina      21:38.08  10  78
136 Russell, Jacob            11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   21:39.65  10
137 Nydegger, Ben             10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   21:40.01  10
138 Kauder, Vic               12 Cascade               21:40.93  22  79
139 Hoefler, Ethan            12 Western Dubuque       21:41.83  22
140 Tomkins, Hayden           10 Monticello            21:42.70  10
141 Redhage, David            12 North Cedar           21:42.93  10  80
142 Pate, Drew                11 Anamosa               21:43.01  22  81
143 Anderson, Jack            10 Liberty High School   21:43.10  10
144 Troester, Jack            09 Anamosa               21:44.51  22  82
145 Welch, Timothy            10 Liberty High School   21:51.59  10
146 Ungs, Caden               12 Monticello            21:53.25  10
147 Bell, Erlin               11 Monticello            21:54.39  10
148 Bonde, Conner             10 Clear Creek Amana     21:55.71  22
149 Frees, William            12 Solon                 21:59.46  11
150 Thompson, Will            09 Liberty High School   21:59.69  11
151 Ramsey, Chayton           10 Wilton                22:02.93  11  83
152 Shumaker, Andy            09 Tipton                22:04.33  11
153 Duckett, Benjamin         09 Solon                 22:04.81  11
154 Christensen, Taylor       12 Clear Creek Amana     22:05.20  22
155 Weih, Jacob               10 Calamus Wheatland     22:09.38  22  84
156 Weers, Grayson            09 Anamosa               22:16.90  23  85
157 Mendoza, Juan             12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   22:17.40  11
158 Kaalberg, Tyler           12 Cascade               22:17.93  23
159 Kenne, Konner             11 Clear Creek Amana     22:22.09  23
160 Fernau, Trevor            12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   22:23.70  11
161 Bertling, Dane            12 Cascade               22:24.91  23
162 Morris, Ericson           11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   22:25.52  11
163 Volbrecht, Zach           11 Marion                22:27.73  23
164 Leick, Joe                11 Solon                 22:28.93  11
165 Jedlicka, Caleb           12 Tipton                22:29.93  11
166 Stoops, Boede             09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   22:35.17  12
167 Wickham, Austin           12 Anamosa               22:36.54  23  86
168 Chally, Dominik           12 Monticello            22:38.68  12
169 Sauser, Nathan            10 Monticello            22:38.96  12
170 Broulik, Johnny           10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   22:39.63  12
171 Herrera-Sinnwell, Emilia  09 Iowa City Regina      22:41.37  12
172 Richey, Edward            12 Solon                 22:41.84  12
173 Stiltner, Thomas          09 Clear Creek Amana     22:50.03  23
174 Henneberry, Hayden        10 Solon                 22:56.41  12
175 Cannon, Jacob             10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   22:58.64  12
176 Jones, Logan              09 Liberty High School   23:02.61  12
177 Sean, Hollett             10 Anamosa               23:04.45  23
178 Riedesel, Jackson         09 Calamus Wheatland     23:04.84  23  87
179 Spahr, Jacob              12 North Cedar           23:04.95  12  88
180 Johnson, Ben              11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   23:06.70  13
181 Olney, Colin              09 Iowa City Regina      23:06.89  13
182 McDonald, Dalton          09 Tipton                23:09.51  13
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183 Glawatz, Keagan           12 Monticello            23:11.62  13
184 Kuper, Trey               11 Monticello            23:11.90  13
185 Vig, Adam                 12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   23:14.81  13
186 Sharp, Eliot              11 Marion                23:21.03  23
187 Glick, Carson             09 Tipton                23:22.53  13
188 Hynick, Connor            10 Monticello            23:23.65  13
189 Niblo, Dylan              11 Clear Creek Amana     23:30.63  24
190 Burroughs, Ashton         11 West Liberty          23:31.53  13
191 Boettcher, Sage           12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   23:32.72  13
192 Chen, Peter               12 Iowa City Regina      23:35.64  14
193 Landuyt, Ian              11 Solon                 23:48.38  14
194 Holmes, Cole              09 Clear Creek Amana     23:50.73  24
195 Schadler, Nathan          10 Solon                 23:53.73  14
196 Umoren, Dante             10 Clear Creek Amana     23:56.61  24
197 Boblenz, Will             09 Iowa City Regina      23:57.13  14
198 Pry, Sean                 10 Cascade               23:59.77  24
199 Brisker, Brody            09 Wilton                24:04.35  14  89
200 Melloy, Sam               12 Solon                 24:08.65  14
201 Burnough, Bryce           09 Anamosa               24:14.95  24
202 Boffeli, Ben              10 Cascade               24:16.55  24
203 Westphal, Brock           09 Monticello            24:18.04  14
204 Coates, Griffin           10 Marion                24:23.54  24
205 Sadler, Caden             12 Liberty High School   24:25.61  14
206 Ross, Kyan                10 Marion                24:28.02  24
207 King, Andrew              10 Anamosa               24:29.54  24
208 VanHorn, Jordan           11 Clear Creek Amana     24:35.63  24
209 Yeomans, Brad             12 Solon                 24:35.67  14
210 Webber, Noah              11 Monticello            24:42.39  14
211 Townsend, Cole            12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   24:43.93  15
212 Schultz, Adam             09 Liberty High School   24:45.54  15
213 Melloy, Ethan             09 Solon                 25:16.57  15
214 Olney, Wyatt              09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   25:17.75  15
215 Nelson, Gavin             09 Liberty High School   25:23.00  15
216 Christians, Dane          11 Iowa City Regina      25:26.72  15
217 Sunlin, Marcus            11 Monticello            25:27.73  15
218 Gill, Harkaran            10 Clear Creek Amana     25:37.78  25
219 Trca, Luke                11 Marion                25:43.84  25
220 Manternach, Nate          09 Cascade               25:44.93  25
221 Shaffer, Jacob            09 Marion                25:55.77  25
222 Nicholson, Gabe           09 Solon                 26:05.17  15
223 VanOort, Marshall         11 North Cedar           26:12.33  15  90
224 Cash, Brody               10 Solon                 26:19.70  15
225 Skylar, Hollett           09 Anamosa               26:27.59  25
226 Kerns, Cole               09 Liberty High School   26:37.53  16
227 Paulsen, Jacob            11 Wilton                27:21.16  16  91
228 Meyer, Jack               12 Iowa City Regina      27:28.02  16
229 Cargin, Andrew            11 Liberty High School   27:38.03  16
230 Christians, Gray          11 Iowa City Regina      27:39.05  16
231 Sedgwick, Austin          09 Calamus Wheatland     27:45.62  25  92
232 Aschenbrenner, Dominic    09 Iowa City Regina      27:53.14  16
233 Iburg, Cole               09 Clear Creek Amana     28:18.06  25
234 Schulz, Grant             10 Marion                28:22.19  25
235 Ike, Claussen-Tubbs       09 Anamosa               28:56.32  25
236 Tijerina, Matthew         11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   29:21.30  16
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237 Tjaden, Leighton          11 North Cedar           30:12.78  16  93
238 Takacs, Matt              09 Iowa City Regina      30:29.79  16
239 Nielsen, Hunter           11 Solon                 32:12.96  16
240 Ressler, Ian              10 Solon                 33:29.07  17
241 Latimer, Camden           11 West Liberty          34:22.39  17
242 Benedict, Mason           10 West Liberty          34:50.46  17

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Liberty High School          30    2    3    6    9   10   12   16    2    3
      Total Time:  1:27:03.57
         Average:    17:24.72
   2 Mount Vernon-Lisbon         125   17   24   27   28   29   32   40   17   24
      Total Time:  1:33:28.53
         Average:    18:41.71
   3 Tipton                      125    1   15   21   43   45   52   65    1   15
      Total Time:  1:31:58.18
         Average:    18:23.64
   4 Solon                       126   13   19   22   35   37   46   47   13   19
      Total Time:  1:33:02.56
         Average:    18:36.52
   5 Marion                      130    8   14   23   41   44   48   56    8   14
      Total Time:  1:32:50.94
         Average:    18:34.19
   6 Monticello                  135   11   18   31   33   42   50   51   11   18
      Total Time:  1:33:31.86
         Average:    18:42.38
   7 Clear Creek Amana           167    7   20   25   57   58   59   63    7   20
      Total Time:  1:35:00.72
         Average:    19:00.15
   8 Western Dubuque             217    5   26   53   64   69   71   74    5   26
      Total Time:  1:37:24.80
         Average:    19:28.96
   9 Cascade                     233   30   36   39   61   67   76   79   30   36
      Total Time:  1:38:23.80
         Average:    19:40.76
  10 Calamus Wheatland           269    4   34   60   84   87   92    4   34   60
      Total Time:  1:41:52.37
         Average:    20:22.48
  11 Iowa City Regina            318   54   55   66   68   75   77   78   54   55
      Total Time:  1:42:24.31
         Average:    20:28.87
  12 Anamosa                     346   38   72   73   81   82   85   86   38   72
      Total Time:  1:45:16.71
         Average:    21:03.35
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  13 Wilton                      374   49   62   83   89   91   49   62   83   89
      Total Time:  1:53:31.36
         Average:    22:42.28
  14 North Cedar                 421   70   80   88   90   93   70   80   88   90
      Total Time:  2:02:02.43
         Average:    24:24.49


